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1 Robert Ach-Hübner Czech Republic robert.ach-hubner@nazemi.cz NaZemi Coherent Europe for Sustainable Development: Action for 

Policies that Will Make a Difference

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

2 Albin Keuc Slovenia albin.keuc@sloga-platform.org SLOGA Slovenian National NGO 

Platform for Development, Global 

Education and Humanitarian Aid

Coherent Europe for Sustainable Development: Action for 

Policies that Will Make a Difference

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

3 Maria Sliacka Slovakia maria.sliacka@mvro.sk Slovak NGDO Platform Coherent Europe for Sustainable Development: Action for 

Policies that Will Make a Difference

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

4 Inga Belousa Latvia inga@zalabriviba.lv Green Liberty Global learning approach on food waste in non – formal 

education

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

5 Karolis Klimka Lithuania Karolis.Klimka@vartotojai.lt Lietuvos vartotojų institutas Global learning approach on food waste in non – formal 

education

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

6 Eglė Pieslikaitė Lithuania info@vartotojai.lt Lithuanian Consumer Institute Global learning approach on food waste in non – formal 

education

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

7 Megan McHaney United Kingdom Megan.mchaney@bridge47.org IDEAS (International Development 

Education Associations Scotland)

Lot 1 - Option 1: Galvanising Global Citizenship Education – 

Bridge to Sustainable Development

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

8 Taina Riski Finland taina.riski@bridge47.org NGDO Platform to the European 

Union Kehys ry

Lot 1 - Option 1: Galvanising Global Citizenship Education – 

Bridge to Sustainable Development

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

9 Satu Helena Seppälä Finland satu.seppala@bridge47.org Kehys r.y. Lot 1 - Option 1: Galvanising Global Citizenship Education – 

Bridge to Sustainable Development

Alfredo Janampa Ramos

10 Stefano Chicco Italy stefano.chicco@comune.torino.it Città di Torino - Ufficio 

Cooperazione internazionale e 

Pace

RECOGNIZE AND CHANGE - R&C Alfredo Janampa Ramos

11 Laura Murphy France laura.murphy@ville-dunkerque.fr Ville de Dunkerque RECOGNIZE AND CHANGE - R&C Alfredo Janampa Ramos

12 Stefania Di Campli Italy amministrazionerec2017@gmail.com ISCOS Piemonte RECOGNIZE AND CHANGE - R&C Alfredo Janampa Ramos
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13 Neil Clarke Hungary neil.clarke@mrgmail.org Minority Rights Group Europe Reporting Effectively on Development, Minorities & Migration Alfredo Janampa Ramos

14 Kora Discher United Kingdom kora.discher@mrgmail.org Minority Rights Group Reporting Effectively on Development, Minorities & Migration Alfredo Janampa Ramos

15 Peter Ivanič Slovakia peter.ivanic@clovekvohrozeni.sk Human Rights League Reporting Effectively on Development, Minorities & Migration Alfredo Janampa Ramos

16 Sotirakis Themistokleous Cyprus sotiris.themistokleous@gmail.com CARDET Developing capacities together. European CSO-university 

networks for global learning on migration,  security and 

sustainable development in an interdependent world 

(InterCap)

Anne-Marie Vermunt

17 Maria de las 

Mercedes

Centanni Italy mariamercedes.centanni@regione.emilia-romagna.it Regione Emilia-Romagna Shaping fair cities: integrating Agenda 2030 within local 

policies in times of great migration  and refugees flows. A 

campaign and advocacy project led and implemented by LAs. 

Anne-Marie Vermunt

18 Mirella Orlandi Italy mirella.orlandi@regione.emilia-romagna.it Regione Emilia Romagna Shaping fair cities: integrating Agenda 2030 within local 

policies in times of great migration  and refugees flows. A 

campaign and advocacy project led and implemented by LAs. 

Anne-Marie Vermunt

19 Victor 

Constantin

Poede Romania victor.poede@yahoo.com Regional Office for Cross Border 

Cooperation Iasi 

for the Romanian-Moldova border

Shaping fair cities: integrating Agenda 2030 within local 

policies in times of great migration  and refugees flows. A 

campaign and advocacy project led and implemented by LAs. 

Anne-Marie Vermunt

20 Agnese Tassinari Italy agnese.tassinari@regione.emilia-romagna.it Regione Emilia-Romagna Shaping fair cities: integrating Agenda 2030 within local 

policies in times of great migration  and refugees flows. A 

campaign and advocacy project led and implemented by LAs. 

Anne-Marie Vermunt

21 Martin Hura Slovakia mhura@habitat.org Habitat for Humanity International Solid Ground: Building Critical Understanding and Active 

engagement for Sustainable Development  Goal “SDG” 11 and 

the “New Urban Agenda” (Habitat III), promoting global 

housing, land rights, resilient and sustainable cities.

Anne-Marie Vermunt

22 Iftimoaei Manuela Mihaela Romania manuela.iftimoaei@alaturidevoi.ro Alaturi de Voi'; Romania 

Foundation (partner)

Solid Ground: Building Critical Understanding and Active 

engagement for Sustainable Development  Goal “SDG” 11 and 

the “New Urban Agenda” (Habitat III), promoting global 

housing, land rights, resilient and sustainable cities.

Anne-Marie Vermunt

23 Libuša Roblová Slovakia lroblova@habitat.org Nadácia Habitat for Humanity 

International

Solid Ground: Building Critical Understanding and Active 

engagement for Sustainable Development  Goal “SDG” 11 and 

the “New Urban Agenda” (Habitat III), promoting global 

housing, land rights, resilient and sustainable cities.

Anne-Marie Vermunt
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24 Andreia 

Margarida

Pereira de Carvalho Portugal andreia.carvalho@ami.org.pt FUNDAÇÃO AMI There isn’t a PLANet B! Win-win strategies and small actions  

for big impacts on climate change

Anne-Marie Vermunt

25 Eleonora Puddu Italy e.puddu@puntosud.org Fondazione punto.sud There isn’t a PLANet B! Win-win strategies and small actions  

for big impacts on climate change

Anne-Marie Vermunt

26 Monica Favot Italy m.favot@puntosud.org Fondazione punto.sud There isn’t a PLANet B! Win-win strategies and small actions  

for big impacts on climate change

Anne-Marie Vermunt

27 Carmen Benner Belgium Carmen.benner@eeb.org European Environmental Bureau - 

EEB

Europe in the World – Engaging in the 2030 Sustainable 

Development Agenda Cross sectoral CSO coalitions to engage 

European citizens and decision-makers in implementing the 

Sustainable Development Goals 

David Flynn

28 Sonia Goicoechea 

Zapiain

Belgium sonia.goicoechea@eeb.org NGO Europe in the World – Engaging in the 2030 Sustainable 

Development Agenda Cross sectoral CSO coalitions to engage 

European citizens and decision-makers in implementing the 

Sustainable Development Goals 

David Flynn

29 Rene Hartinger Austria rene.hartinger@oekobuero.at ÖKOBÜRO Europe in the World – Engaging in the 2030 Sustainable 

Development Agenda Cross sectoral CSO coalitions to engage 

European citizens and decision-makers in implementing the 

Sustainable Development Goals 

David Flynn

30 Patrizia Heidegger Belgium patrizia.heidegger@eeb.org EEB Europe in the World – Engaging in the 2030 Sustainable 

Development Agenda Cross sectoral CSO coalitions to engage 

European citizens and decision-makers in implementing the 

Sustainable Development Goals 

David Flynn

31 Katarzyna Tusiewicz Belgium kasia.tusiewicz@eeb.org European Environmental Bureau Europe in the World – Engaging in the 2030 Sustainable 

Development Agenda Cross sectoral CSO coalitions to engage 

European citizens and decision-makers in implementing the 

Sustainable Development Goals 

David Flynn

32 Helle Langhoff Lønroth Denmark hll@cisu.dk CISU - Civilsamfund i Udvikling FRAME, VOICE, REPORT! David Flynn

33 Maria Molde Denmark mm@cisu.dk CISU - Civil Society in Development FRAME, VOICE, REPORT! David Flynn

34 Ernst Jan Stroes Netherlands ernstjan@wildeganzen.nl Stichting Wilde Ganzen - IKON FRAME, VOICE, REPORT! David Flynn
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35 Charlotte Dwyer United Kingdom Charlotte@scotdec.org.uk Scotdec Global Issues - Global Subjects David Flynn

36 Katarzyna Dzięciołowska Poland katarzyna.dzieciolowska@ceo.org.pl Center for Citizenship Education Global Issues - Global Subjects David Flynn

37 Elżbieta Krawczyk Poland elzbieta.krawczyk@ceo.org.pl Foundation 'Center for Citizenship 

Education'

Global Issues - Global Subjects David Flynn

38 Gerhard Adam Austria gerhard.adam@suedwind.at Südwind Entwicklungspolitik 

Steiermark

LOT 2, Option 1: Global Education Goes Local David Flynn

39 Tanja Leskovar Slovenia tanja@african-studies.org Institute for African Studies LOT 2, Option 1: Global Education Goes Local David Flynn

40 Emil Metodiev Bulgaria emil@cega.bg C.E.G.A. Foundation LOT 2, Option 1: Global Education Goes Local David Flynn

41 Céline Barré France c.barre@ville-grande-synthe.fr Municipality of Grande-Synthe Snapshots from the borders – Small towns facing the global 

challenges of Agenda 2030

David Flynn

42 Pietro Pinto Italy pietro.pinto.bologna@gmail.com AMREF Snapshots from the borders – Small towns facing the global 

challenges of Agenda 2030

David Flynn

43 Isabella Szukits Austria isabella.szukits@suedwind.at Südwind Snapshots from the borders – Small towns facing the global 

challenges of Agenda 2030

David Flynn

44 Hélène Verielle France h.verriele@ville-grande-synthe.fr Municipality of Grande Synthe Snapshots from the borders – Small towns facing the global 

challenges of Agenda 2030

David Flynn

45 Ulrike Dausend Germany Ulrike.Dausend@nes-web.de Newtzwerk Entwicklungspolitik im 

Saarland

Change the power - (em)power to change: Local Authorities 

towards the SDGs and Climate Justice

Markus Pirchner

46 Silke Lunnebach Germany s.lunnebach@climatealliance.org Climate Alliance Change the power - (em)power to change: Local Authorities 

towards the SDGs and Climate Justice

Markus Pirchner
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47 Sara  Schmitt Pacífico Germany s.schmittpacifico@klimabuendnis.org Climate Alliance Change the power - (em)power to change: Local Authorities 

towards the SDGs and Climate Justice

Markus Pirchner

48 Caroline Steensels Belgium caroline.steensels@hasselt.be Hasselt Change the power - (em)power to change: Local Authorities 

towards the SDGs and Climate Justice

Markus Pirchner

49 Davide Gnes Belgium dgnes@caritas.eu Caritas Europa MIND Migration. Interconnectedness. Development. Markus Pirchner

50 Richard Jones Austria rick.jones@caritas.austria.at Caritas Austria MIND Migration. Interconnectedness. Development. Markus Pirchner

51 Barbara Maria Reiterer Austria barbara.reiterer@caritas-austria.at Caritas Austria MIND Migration. Interconnectedness. Development. Markus Pirchner

52 Stewart Page Austria stewart.page@wwf.at WWF Austria Responsible seafood consumption for the benefit of 

people,oceans and climate

Markus Pirchner

53 Herbert Peutz Austria herbert.peutz@wwf.at WWF Austria Responsible seafood consumption for the benefit of 

people,oceans and climate

Markus Pirchner

54 Martina Šubašić Croatia msubasic@wwfadria.org WWF Adria Responsible seafood consumption for the benefit of 

people,oceans and climate

Markus Pirchner

55 Aurelien Lafon Germany a.lafon@fairtrade.net Fairtrade International Trade Fair, Live Fair: Raising Awareness and Mobilizing the 

European Public to Advance Consumption patterns that 

Nurture the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)

Markus Pirchner

56 Sebastien Leclef Belgium projects@wfto-europe.org World Fair Trade Organization - 

Europe

Trade Fair, Live Fair: Raising Awareness and Mobilizing the 

European Public to Advance Consumption patterns that 

Nurture the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)

Markus Pirchner

57 Nicole Petz Germany n.petz@fairtrade.net Fairtrade International Trade Fair, Live Fair: Raising Awareness and Mobilizing the 

European Public to Advance Consumption patterns that 

Nurture the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)

Markus Pirchner

58 Giordana Francia Italy francia@cisp-ngo.org CISP (International Committee for 

Development of People)

GET UP AND GOALS! Global education time: an international 

network of learning and active schools for SDGs.

Zhengyu Wang
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59 Massimiliano Lepratti Italy getup@cisp-ngo.org CISP GET UP AND GOALS! Global education time: an international 

network of learning and active schools for SDGs.

Zhengyu Wang

60 Redona Spahiu Italy SPAHIU@CISP-NGO.ORG CISP - COMITATO 

INTERNAZIONALE PER LO 

SVILUPPO DEI POPOLI

GET UP AND GOALS! Global education time: an international 

network of learning and active schools for SDGs.

Zhengyu Wang

61 Julia Hale Sweden julia@swedwatch.org Swedwatch Make ICT Fair - Reforming Manufacture & Minerals Supply 

Chains through Policy, Finance & Public Procurement

Zhengyu Wang

62 Konrad Rehling Austria konrad.rehling@suedwind.at Südwind Make ICT Fair - Reforming Manufacture & Minerals Supply 

Chains through Policy, Finance & Public Procurement

Zhengyu Wang

63 Linda Maria Scott Jakobsson Sweden linda@swedwatch.org Swedwatch Make ICT Fair - Reforming Manufacture & Minerals Supply 

Chains through Policy, Finance & Public Procurement

Zhengyu Wang

64 Giovanni Cappellotto Italy stc.coordination@mlal.org Progettomondo Mlal Start the change! - Educational model on global active 

citizenship to reach the Sustainable Development Goals with a 

special focus on the relationship between migration and 

inequality.

Zhengyu Wang

65 Luisa Gelain Italy stc.administration@mlal.org Progettomondo Mlal Start the change! - Educational model on global active 

citizenship to reach the Sustainable Development Goals with a 

special focus on the relationship between migration and 

inequality.

Zhengyu Wang

66 Susanne Loher Austria susanne.loher@suedwind.at Südwind Entwicklungspolitik 

Salzburg

Start the change! - Educational model on global active 

citizenship to reach the Sustainable Development Goals with a 

special focus on the relationship between migration and 

inequality.

Zhengyu Wang

67 Penny Chan United Kingdom pchan@christian-aid.org Christian Aid Supporting the implementation of the Sustainable 

Development Goals (SDGs) through mobilizing EU citizens

 to support effective Financing for Development

Zhengyu Wang

68 Matti Kohonen United Kingdom mkohonen@christian-aid.org Christian Aid Supporting the implementation of the Sustainable 

Development Goals (SDGs) through mobilizing EU citizens

 to support effective Financing for Development

Zhengyu Wang

69 Xavier Sol Belgium xavier.sol@counter-balance.org Counter Balance Supporting the implementation of the Sustainable 

Development Goals (SDGs) through mobilizing EU citizens

 to support effective Financing for Development

Zhengyu Wang
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70 Selma Nametak Italy selma.nametak@oxfam.it Oxfam Italia Intercultura Walk the (Global) Walk: mobilizing European young people in 

support of the Sustainable  Development Goals

Zhengyu Wang

71 Sofia  Caiolo Belgium sofia.caiolo@aldaintranet.org ALDA

72 Tereza Čajkova Czech Republic cajkova@glopolis.org Glopolis CZ

73 Mirjam Hägele Germany mhaegele@oxfam.de Oxfam Deutschland 

74 Elaine  Mahon Ireland Elaine@ideaonline.ie Irish Development Education 

Association

75 Monika  Mankowska Poland m.mankowska@eprd.pl EPRD-Consortium Partner

76 Stelios  Zacharias Greece stelios@ldk.gr LDK Consultants-Consortium 

Partner

77 Laeticia Mazet Spain laetitia.mazet@cideal.org CIDEAL-Consortium Partner

78 Marco  Oberosler Italy marco.oberosler@tcic.eu International Cooperation Centre 

in Trento-Consortium Partner

79 Fabienne Van Den Eede Belgium Fabienne.Van-den-eede@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO B1: Gender Equality, 

Human Rights and Democratic 

Governance

80 Joseph  Schermesser Belgium Joseph.Schermesser@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO B1: Gender Equality, 

Human Rights and Democratic 

Governance

81 Jady  Wang Belgium Zhengyu.WANG@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO B1: Gender Equality, 

Human Rights and Democratic 

Governance
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82 Markus  Pirchner Belgium Markus.PIRCHNER@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO B1: Gender Equality, 

Human Rights and Democratic 

Governance

83 Alfredo  Janampa Ramos Belgium Alfredo.Janampa-Ramos@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO B1: Gender Equality, 

Human Rights and Democratic 

Governance

84 Anne-Marie  Vermunt Belgium anne-marie.vermunt@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO B1: Gender Equality, 

Human Rights and Democratic 

Governance

85 David Flynn Belgium anne-marie.vermunt@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO B1: Gender Equality, 

Human Rights and Democratic 

Governance

86 Dominique Biard Belgium Dominique.Biard@ec.europa.eu European Commision 

DEVCO B6: Finance and Contracts 

87 Vanicha 

Padmadevi

Legros Belgium Padmadevi.LEGROS@ec.europa.eu European Commision 

DEVCO B6: Finance and Contracts 

88 Patrick  Lesoil Belgium patrick.lesoil@ec.europa.eu European Commision 

DEVCO B6: Finance and Contracts 

89 Richard Hands Belgium richard.hands@ec.europa.eu European Commision

DEVCO.DG.02 – Communication

90 Harm-Jan  Fricke UK harm-jan.fricke@eprd.pl DEAR Support Team

91 Sarah  Simpson France s.simpsonharris@eprd.pl DEAR Support Team

92 Sandra  Oliveira Portugal sandra.oliveira@eprd.pl DEAR Support Team
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93 Caroline  Vilos Greece caroline.vilos@eprd.pl DEAR Support Team
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